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PETRO-KING OILFIELD SERVICES LIMITED
百勤油田服務有限公司

（於英屬維爾京群島註冊成立的有限公司）

（股份代號：2178）

267.9 292.4 22.9
14.7

1.3 1.0
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(%) (%) (%)

261.3 268.2 -2.6% 97.5% 91.7%
6.6 24.2 -72.7% 2.5% 8.3%

     

267.9 292.4 -8.4% 100% 100%
     

268.2 6.9 2.6% 261.3

24.2 17.6
72.7% 6.6

292.4 24.5
8.4% 267.9
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(%) (%) (%)

53.6 49.8 7.6% 20.5% 18.6%
166.6 185.2 -10.0% 63.8% 69.0%

35.9 28.4 26.4% 13.7% 10.6%
5.2 4.8 8.3% 2.0% 1.8%

     

261.3 268.2 -2.6% 100% 100%
     

53.6 49.8
3.8 7.6%

166.6 185.2
18.6 10.0%

35.9 28.4 7.5
26.4%

5.2 4.8
0.4 8.3%
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(%) (%) (%)

3.0 18.4 -83.7% 45.5% 76.0%
3.6 5.8 -37.9% 54.5% 24.0%

     

6.6 24.2 -72.7% 100% 100%
     

3.0 18.4
15.4 83.7%

3.6 5.8
2.2 37.9%



- 5 -

 
 
 

 
 

(%) (%) (%)

258.2 267.5 -3.5% 96.4% 91.5%
9.7 24.9 -61.0% 3.6% 8.5%

     

267.9 292.4 -8.4% 100% 100%
     

258.2
267.5 9.3 3.5%

9.7 24.9
15.2 61.0%
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(%) (%) (%)

218.8 235.4 -7.1% 84.8% 88.0%
30.8 26.5 16.2% 11.9% 9.9%

8.6 5.6 53.6% 3.3% 2.1%
     

258.2 267.5 -3.5% 100% 100%
     

218.8 235.4
16.6 7.1%

30.8 26.5
4.3 16.2%

20 18
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8.6 5.6
3.0 53.6%

 
 
 

 
 

(%) (%) (%)

1 154.1 187.8 -17.9% 57.5% 64.2%
2 78.9 70.3 12.2% 29.5% 24.1%
3 17.3 18.2 -4.9% 6.5% 6.2%
4 8.6 0.3 2766.7% 3.2% 0.1%
5 2.8 2.6 7.7% 1.0% 0.9%

6.2 13.2 -53.0% 2.3% 4.5%  
   

267.9 292.4 -8.4% 100% 100%  
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1 154.1 187.8
33.7 17.9%

2 78.9 70.3 8.6
12.2%

3
17.3 18.2 0.9 4.9%

4 8.6
0.3

5 2.8 2.6
6.2

13.2 7.0 53.0%

156 3,815 166

193 195 1.0%
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LNG

46 12 12 6

58-83
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4 267,906 292,444
5,777 2,333

(47,458) (41,390)
(13,730) (24,038)

(1,739) (1,843)
(1,852) (3,191)

(31,366) (44,012)
(2,285) (6,067)

(107,554) (124,433)
(22,431) (23,109)

(9,607) (9,254)
(18,673) (22,222)

1,285 11,165
(1,231) 1,570

143 1,817
5 1,932 (4,570)

  

19,117 5,200

6 401 1,344
6 (11,394) (12,844)

  

(10,993) (11,500)

15,776 (6,999)
  

23,900 (13,299)
7 (1,031) (1,363)

  

22,869 (14,662)
  



- 11 -

 

5,536 1,503
– (41)
– 1,598

(319) (174)
( )  

5,217 2,886
( )  

28,086 (11,776)
  

23,189 (17,788)
(320) 3,126

  

22,869 (14,662)
  

28,406 (14,895)
(320) 3,119

  

28,086 (11,776)
  

8 1.3 (1.0)
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100,189 108,239
26,756 26,756

3,553 1,460
 

7,097 5,355
98,353 84,376

417 22
  

236,365 226,208
  

11,514 8,406
10 141,473 201,648

166,225 110,082
40,365 42,169
10,721 10,089
44,541 15,607
31,984 28,730

  

446,823 416,731
  

11 228,391 203,232
96,405 104,175

493 1,554
1,510 1,295

101,897 106,389
6,129 451

  

434,825 417,096
  

11,998 (365)
  

248,363 225,843
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37,599 40,797
2,056 168

– 4,615
  

39,655 45,580
  

208,708 180,263
  

2,001,073 2,001,073
92,094 89,392

(1,891,584) (1,917,647)
  

201,583 172,818
7,125 7,445

  

208,708 180,263
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1 

Commerce House, Wickhams Cay 1, P.O. Box 
3140, Road Town, Tortola, British Virgin Islands, VG1110

2 

(a) 

(b) 

(i) 
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(ii) 

101,897,000 44,541,000

(a) 
36,000,000

(b) 
10,000,000

(c) 

4,370,000 1,000,000 4,838,000 1,107,000
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(i) 

(ii) 

(iii) 

(iv) 

3 

(a) 

21
7

18  
1 8  

36
37
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(b) 

9  
7

1

9
7

1

1  
7

9 10
7

 – 
11 1

21 2

18 2

19 2

10  
28

 
3

1 

2 

3 

18

惟 18
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4 

 

  

(a) 

15

218,834 235,410
30,768 26,532

8,602 5,634
  

258,204 267,576
  

3,456 6,950
6,246 17,918

  

9,702 24,868
  

267,906 292,444
  

15
2,210 2,803

265,696 289,641
  

267,906 292,444
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(b) 

 

 

258,204 9,702 267,906
– – –

   

258,204 9,702 267,906
   

4,954 4,098 9,052
  

14,848
 

23,900
 

 

 

267,576 24,868 292,444
– – –

   

267,576 24,868 292,444
   

(10,053) 14,914 4,861
  

(18,160)
 

(13,299)
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9,052 4,861
(586) (597)
(203) (339)

(2,479) (3,297)
401 1,344

5,777 2,333
1,932 (4,570)

15,776 (6,999)
(5,770) (6,035)

  

23,900 (13,299)
  

5 

(491) (105)
(4,237) –

– 2,184
– (1,680)
– (22)

1,582 (3,005)
(922) (2,807)

2 12
4,646 949
1,167 1,061

185 (1,157)
  

1,932 (4,570)
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6 

68 70
– 640

333 634
  

401 1,344
  

(11,289) (12,672)
(105) (172)

  

(11,394) (12,844)
  

(10,993) (11,500)
  

7 

– –
98 (21)

  

98 (21)
933 1,384

  

1,031 1,363
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8 

23,189 (17,788)
1,726,674 1,726,674

1.3 (1.0)
  

 

9 
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10 

145,182 206,555
(3,709) (4,907)

  

141,473 201,648
  

3 72,140 160,362
3 6 22,462 38,582
6 12 48,140 2,545
12 2,440 5,066 

 

145,182 206,555
  

11 

228,391 203,232
  

3 67,288 87,226
3 6 47,847 9,529
6 12 39,107 23,619
12 74,149 82,858

  

228,391 203,232
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2(b)(ii)
101,897,000

44,541,000

267.9 292.4 24.5
8.4% 6.9

17.6

47.5 41.4 6.1
14.7% 17.7%

14.2%
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13.7 24.0
10.3 42.9%

31.4 44.0
12.6 28.6%

2.3 6.1
3.8 62.3%

107.6 124.4
16.8 13.5%

1.3 11.2
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1.9 4.6

19.1
5.2 13.9

15.8 7.0

22.9 14.7

23.2
17.8

100.2 108.2 8.0
7.4%
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98.4
84.4 14.0

98.4 84.4
14.4% 13.1%

28.56% 27.67%
0.89%

11.5
8.4 3.1 36.9%

77 130
53

141.5
201.6 60.1 29.8%

234 255 21
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166.2 110.1
56.1 51.0%

228.4
203.2 25.2 12.4%

508 470 38

44.5
15.6 28.9

28.9 32.0
26.6 28.7

28.9
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139.5
147.2 73.0% 72.3%

84.2% 100%
15.8%

53.9
59.1

78.7
71.9

24.2% 36.7%
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C1

C3

85,500,000 95,042,000

124,000,000 137,838,000

38,500,000 42,797,000

8,050,000
9,045,000
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63,000,000


